
NEW 65594	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR DESSERT GO	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2003-2005		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 65594	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR DESSERT GO	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	323.10	BC600	3,302.00
BC101	590.00	BC605	3,382.60
BC105	867.60	BC800	3,501.90
BC110	1,605.30	BC821	3,512.50
BC171	3,115.80		
BC201	3,189.60		

NEW 65594	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR DESSERT GO	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2003-2005		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	323.10	323.10
BC101	266.90	590.00
BC105	277.60	867.60
BC110	737.70	1,605.30
BC171	1,510.50	3,115.80
BC201	73.80	3,189.60
BC600	112.40	3,302.00
BC605	80.60	3,382.60
BC800	119.30	3,501.90
BC821	10.60	3,512.50

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **65594**
Name: **NEWMAR DESSERT GOLD MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006-2011**
Color-ID: **WH746954**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **10-JUN-10**
Solution-ID **MS4097454** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	10-JUN-10	Pricegroup: USA B /			Sec No.:	99
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	146.8	293.7	587.3	1174.6	2349.3	614	
2	HB99M	194.1	388.3	776.6	1553.1	3106.4	793	
3	HB120	213.8	427.8	855.6	1711.1	3422.4	869	
4	HB680	218.6	437.4	874.8	1749.5	3499.2	887	
5	HB780	222.5	445.2	890.4	1780.7	3561.6	901	
6	HB999	226.1	452.4	904.7	1809.4	3618.9	915	
7	HB670	228.2	456.6	913.1	1826.2	3652.5	922	
8	HB203	230.0	460.2	920.3	1840.6	3681.3	930	
9	HB090	245.3	490.7	981.4	1962.8	3925.7	1000	